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Women / J5 / 12 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Paciulli389
DC JOGA

8.625 8.000 8.5757.625 32.825
1 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Talia West327
Paramount JOGA

8.550 7.350 8.5007.500 31.900
4 7T 14T 2T 2 

2 

Angelia Omishore240
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.450 6.750 8.5007.950 31.650
9 17 3 2T 3 

3 

Alyssa Halperin149
HOH JOGA

8.600 7.700 8.2506.950 31.500
2T 2 21 4 4 

4 

Maya Angelika Virata341
Surgent's WF JOGA

8.600 6.600 8.0008.000 31.200
2T 18 2 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Monteith337
Surgent's WF JOGA

8.100 7.575 7.7507.750 31.175
19 4T 4 11T 6T

6T

Sofya Timura379
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.000 7.650 7.9007.625 31.175
22T 3 9T 9T 6T

6T

Makayla Ball323
Paramount JOGA

8.500 7.450 7.5507.600 31.100
6T 6 11T 17T 8 

8 

Cate Pongratz137
Precision JOGA

8.500 7.350 7.5257.700 31.075
6T 7T 5T 19 9T

9T

Sheridan Yearns378
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.300 7.575 7.7007.500 31.075
12T 4T 14T 13T 9T

9T

Gianna Marshall296
Elite JOGA

8.500 6.950 7.5507.700 30.700
6T 14 5T 17T 11 

11 

Delcia Ann Pierre156
Sunburst JOGA

8.400 7.100 7.9757.050 30.525
10T 13 20 7 12 

12 

Erin Hommas325
Paramount JOGA

8.050 6.450 7.9008.100 30.500
20T 20 1 9T 13 

13 

Reagan Donofrio239
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.300 7.150 7.7007.300 30.450
12T 12 17 13T 14 

14 

Rafi Silver208
Monmouth JOGA

8.525 7.300 7.3007.200 30.325
5 9 18T 21 15 

15 

Molly McQuillan135
Precision JOGA

8.150 7.250 7.2507.600 30.250
18 10 11T 22 16 

16 

Lilly Whitaker225
Champions JOGA

8.400 7.200 7.9506.400 29.950
10T 11 25 8 17 

17 

Christina Caputo242
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.300 6.400 8.0006.900 29.600
12T 21 23 5T 18 

18 

Raya Balfour241
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.050 6.500 7.2257.550 29.325
20T 19 13 23 19 

19 

Olivia  Harkins383
DC JOGA

8.300 6.900 7.1006.925 29.225
12T 15T 22 25 20 

20 

Jada Sagues371
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.000 6.350 7.3257.500 29.175
22T 22 14T 20 21 

21 

Melanie Duran380
Surgent's RP JOGA

7.850 6.900 7.7006.650 29.100
24 15T 24 13T 22 

22 

Callie Peckham136
Precision JOGA

8.300 6.250 7.1507.200 28.900
12T 23 18T 24 23T

23T

Marleigh Jobs268
Diamond JOGA

8.250 5.300 7.7007.650 28.900
17 25 7T 13T 23T

23T

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastics - NJ



JOGA States Level 5-6, 2022
Meet Results
Mar 5-6, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 3/7/2022 4:22:30 PM

Women / J5 / 12 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Schulke243
Tumble Techs JOGA

7.800 5.650 7.7507.650 28.850
25 24 7T 11T 25 

25 
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